
Schedule for B. Ed. Examination (2010-2011) 

 
DATED DAY                           PAPERS Paper 

Code 
Paper ID 

19/03/12 F   Monday Pp  PAPER-I- TEACHER IN EMERGING INDIAN SOCIETY B.Ed 101 120001 

22/03/12 Thursday PAPER-II- DEVELOPMENT OF LEARNER AND TEACHING -
LEARNING PROCESS 

B.Ed 102 120002 

26/03/12 Monday  PAPER-III- DEVELOPMENT OF EDUCATION SYSTEM IN 
INDIA 

B.Ed 103 120003 

29/03/12 Thursday PAPER-IV- ESSENTIALS OF EDUCATIONAL TECHNOLOGY 
AND  MANAGEMENT 

B.Ed 104 120004 

 
 

PAPER- V & VI- Methods of Teaching 
02/04/12 Monday English B.Ed  105(c) 120007 

03/04/12 Tuesday  Mathematics/Home Science B.Ed  105(a/j) 120005/14 

04/04/12 Wednesday  History B.Ed  105(l) 120016 

07/04/12 Saturday  Sanskrit/Commerce B.Ed 105(e/f) 120009/10 

09/04/12 Monday Civics B.Ed 105(h) 120012 

10/04/12 Tuesday  Economics B.Ed 105(g) 120011 

11/04/12 Wednesday  Science B.Ed 105(b) 120006 

12/04/12 Thursday Social Studies B.Ed 105(k) 120015 

16/04/12 Monday Geography B.Ed 105(i) 120013 

17/04/12 Tuesday  Hindi B.Ed 105(d) 120008 

18/04/12 Wednesday  PAPER- VII – Optional Subject- 
Environmental Education/Educational 
Administration and Management 

B.Ed 107(a) 
B.Ed 107(b) 

120017 
 
120018 

 

 

 

 


